Sura: Lab Tap

Laboratory
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Product Detail

Product: Sura Issue: 1
Code: TP1128 Date: 07-07-16

Product description:

Laboratory single tap, white deck mounted with 6” goose
neck wrist lever operated with aerator.

Product:

Dion

Assur
Actium
Adana
Kourium
Alexandria
Sura

Code:

TP1134
TP1135
TP1130
TP1131
TP1132
TP1133
TP1128

Technical Detail:

Finish: White Powder Coat
Mounting:  Deck Mounted With Locator Pins
Body: Brass

Headwork: Compression Valve With Replaceable SS Seats
Handles: Brass With Colour Coded Indexes

Gooseneck: 6” Convertible Rigid/Swing

Inlets: 10mm OD Copper Tube, 30.5mm Dia Mounting Shank
Outlets: G3/8 Female With Removable Aerator

Quiality: Factory Tested To 10 Bar (150 PSI)
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Pland Stainless Limited, Lower Wortley Ring Road, Leeds, West Yorkshire, LS12 6AA
Telephone 0113 263 4184 Fax 0113 231 0560 www.plandstainless.co.uk sales@plandstainless.co.uk




